
event class rider_name horse_registered_name horse_barn_name place score purse

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 PeeWee 10 and Under Friday Warm Up Race  , Friday Hazel Johnson Sniper biankus Sniper 1D - 1st 31.525 $10.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 PeeWee 10 and Under Saturday Finals Run #1 $50 Added Mia McBeth-Clark Cal Bar Penelope Penelope 1D - 1st 18.688 $84.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 PeeWee 10 and Under Saturday Finals Run #1 $50 Added Haven Russell Boons Royalty Taco 1D - 2nd 20.177 $63.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 PeeWee 10 and Under Saturday Finals Run #1 $50 Added Hazel Johnson Sniper biankus Sniper 1D - 3rd 26.769 $42.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 PeeWee 10 and Under Saturday Finals Run #1 $50 Added Hynlee Madden Mea Mea 1D - 4th 31.423 $21.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 PeeWee 10 and Under Saturday Finals Run #1 $50 Added Quincy Westwood Trigger Trigger 1D - 5th 44.251

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 PeeWee 10 and Under Saturday Finals Run #1 $50 Added Jessie george Mo Mo 1D - 6th 48.204

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 PeeWee 10 and Under Saturday Finals Run #1 $50 Added Mylah pugh Mo Mo 1D - 7th 54.052

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 PeeWee 10 and Under Saturday Finals Run #1 $50 Added Jace Clark Butch Butch 1D - 8th 60.926

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 PeeWee 10 and Under Sunday Finals Run #2 $50 Added Mia McBeth-Clark Cal Bar Penelope Penelope 1D - 1st 18.874 $80.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 PeeWee 10 and Under Sunday Finals Run #2 $50 Added Haven Russell Boons Royalty Taco 1D - 2nd 19.974 $65.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 PeeWee 10 and Under Sunday Finals Run #2 $50 Added Hazel Johnson Sniper biankus Sniper 1D - 3rd 26.785 $50.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 PeeWee 10 and Under Sunday Finals Run #2 $50 Added Hayes Russell Easy Easy 1D - 4th 28.661 $35.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 PeeWee 10 and Under Sunday Finals Run #2 $50 Added Hynlee Madden Mea Mea 1D - 5th 33.627 $20.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 PeeWee 10 and Under Sunday Finals Run #2 $50 Added Jessie george Mo Mo 1D - 6th 48.58

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 PeeWee 10 and Under Sunday Finals Run #2 $50 Added Quincy Westwood Trigger Trigger 1D - 7th 53.627

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 PeeWee 10 and Under Sunday Finals Run #2 $50 Added Mylah pugh Mo Mo 1D - 8th 54.081

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 PeeWee 10 and Under Sunday Finals Run #2 $50 Added Jolene Stovner Speedy Gonzales Gonzo 1D - 9th 70.486

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 PeeWee 10 and Under Sunday Finals Run #2 $50 Added Jace Clark Butch Butch 1D - 10th 70.83

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 OBRA Unlimted Friday , Friday Nicolle  Johnson Britt Britt 1D - 1st 18.198 $74.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 OBRA Unlimted Friday , Friday Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy Hot French Guy 1D - 2nd 18.389

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 OBRA Unlimted Friday , Friday Jessica Sandberg Joshua's Miss Majesty Princess 1D - 3rd 18.736

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 OBRA Unlimited Saturday , Saturday Nicolle  Johnson Britt Britt 1D - 1st 18.371 $59.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 OBRA Unlimited Saturday , Saturday Jessica Sandberg Joshua's Miss Majesty Princess 1D - 2nd 18.5 $39.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 OBRA Unlimited Saturday , Saturday Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy Hot French Guy 1D - 3rd 18.544

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 OBRA Unlimited Saturday , Saturday Gracie Borntrager Hippys Superfly Skookum 1D - 4th 19.889

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 OBRA Unlimted Sunday , Sunday Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy Hot French Guy 1D - 1st 18.163 $59.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 OBRA Unlimted Sunday , Sunday Jessica Sandberg Joshua's Miss Majesty Princess 1D - 2nd 18.287 $39.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 OBRA Unlimted Sunday , Sunday Gracie Borntrager Hippys Superfly Skookum 1D - 3rd 20.233

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 OBRA Unlimted Sunday , Sunday Nicolle  Johnson Britt Britt 923.056 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 OBRA 3500 Friday , Friday Valerie James VJ Baby Reno Baby Reno 1D - 1st 18.313 $49.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 OBRA 3500 Friday , Friday Shelly Mitchell Wave N Streaktavegas Flirt 1D - 2nd 21.577

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Krystal Dillman Flingin gold Flingin gold 1D - 1st 17.622 $290.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Lacy Stovner Duel Fame Duel Fame 1D - 2nd 17.632 $220.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Vickie Westwood EPH Streakin Orphan EPH Streakin Orphan 1D - 3rd 17.711 $157.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Latricia Duke He will run em Carlos 1D - 4th 17.756 $118.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Tonya Rosebrook Swift Line of Fire Honey 1D - 5th 17.987

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Tayler Jo Sherman HICKORYS ASMOOTH GUY TIMMY 1D - 6th 18.091

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Nicolle  Johnson Britt Britt 2D - 1st 18.198 $257.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Kayla Vincent Arial fleet Arial 2D - 2nd 18.219 $194.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Tammy Ivins Perks Two Bit Dash Perks Two Bit Dash 2D - 3rd 18.303 $139.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Valerie James VJ Baby Reno Baby Reno 2D - 4th 18.313 $104.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Cheyenne Westwood Jess Rockin My Socks Jess Rockin My Socks 2D - 5th 18.342

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Gretchen Miller Sheza Fast Rebolena Sheza Fast Rebolena 2D - 6th 18.357

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Tayler Jo Sherman NATIVE TA FAME CHIEF 2D - 7th 18.374

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Mckinzie Charlton Judges playgun Judges playgun 2D - 8th 18.376

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Kayla Vincent Fx tyed up in fame Hemi 2D - 9th 18.383

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy Hot French Guy 2D - 10th 18.389

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Shayna Forbes Jiggn For Cash Jiggn For Cash 2D - 11th 18.419

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 2D - 12th 18.435

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Claire Bender Asan Power Independent Asan Power Independent 2D - 13th 18.447

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Ryann Mitchell HondoStreakinForCash Hondo 2D - 14th 18.484

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Carla Bridges Kiss My Famous Lass Kiss My Famous Lass 2D - 15th 18.489

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Tonya Rosebrook PR Tres My Fame Winnie 2D - 16th 18.553

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Chandler Buckner Shedrawsakindaguy Polly 2D - 17th 18.563

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Melea Brooke Whiffleberry Slim Slim shady 2D - 18th 18.58

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Claire Bender FX Fire Up Chex FX Fire Up Chex 2D - 19th 18.603

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Tina Howell Peppys First Corona Peppys First Corona 3D - 1st 18.654 $223.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Rylee Jaggers Lil Bit Tuff Lil Bit Tuff 3D - 2nd 18.706 $145.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Michaela Johnson Hangisha Cash Nisha 3D - 2nd 18.706 $145.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Shayna Forbes Heza Famous Lion Heza Famous Lion 3D - 4th 18.71 $90.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Gracie Garthwaite TRG Miss N Freckles TRG Miss N Freckles â€œDelilahâ€�3D - 5th 18.726

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Jessica Sandberg Joshua's Miss Majesty Princess 3D - 6th 18.736

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  JENNA BLACK Streakin Bacardi Cardi 3D - 7th 18.846

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Marty Fox FX Im Fancy Starlight FX Im Fancy Starlight -Mercedes 3D - 8th 18.868

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Gretchen Miller KBFergiesonFireWater Fergie Ferg 3D - 9th 18.943

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Hailee Kennedy Smokes Genuine Bandit Ocho 3D - 10th 18.957

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Montana Wironen TK High On Montana Montana 3D - 11th 18.96

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Rachel Ford Bogies Famous Showgirl Showgirl 3D - 12th 19.047

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Tonya Bender Sugar Red Sugar Red 3D - 13th 19.062

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Charlee Mitchell Nu Anchor Management Nu Anchor Management 3D - 14th 19.119

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Tonya Rosebrook Scooting by a jet k3 Scootin By A Jet K3 4D - 1st 19.129 $190.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Myla Hood Ice Cold Diva Ice Cold Diva 4D - 2nd 19.159 $144.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge Mia Famous Judge 4D - 3rd 19.234 $103.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Gracie Garthwaite Unbelievabully lion Bear 4D - 4th 19.298 $77.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Christine Conley BC Streak of Bar Bob FAMOUS 4D - 5th 19.382

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Heather Duff Razzle Power Impress Razzle 4D - 6th 19.507

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Molly Mahoney Lolos Dash Lola 5D - 1st 19.751 $156.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Laura Davis Kitten Cotton Kitten Cotton 5D - 2nd 19.796 $118.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Tammy Ivins Somthin Bout A Truck Truck 5D - 3rd 20.033 $84.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Kristyn Kellogg MB Betty Blanton Phoebe 5D - 4th 20.225 $63.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Michaela Johnson BD Hangishas Deja Vu BD Deja 5D - 5th 20.504

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Rylee Matney Golden Starlight Golden Starlight 5D - 6th 20.522

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Marty Fox FX CASH N MY CHEX FX CASH N MY CHEX 5D - 7th 20.808

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Shelly Mitchell Wave N Streaktavegas Flirt 5D - 8th 21.577

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Karen Joss Silent Hush Hush 5D - 9th 22.269

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Valerie James Saint James George 5D - 10th 22.898

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Tressa Johnson Dark Ambitions Miah 5D - 11th 23.663



HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Brylee Johnson City CIty 5D - 12th 24.113

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Gretchen Miller Guys Double Shot Taz 923.073 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Rylee Jaggers Coats Pep Firewater Bay Mare 923.430 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Darcey Stafford Bettybeaux Bettybeaux 923.626 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Gretchen Miller Blazin Dasholena Armani 923.638 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Leslie Schook Dudes chicka boom Dudes Chicka Boom 923.991 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Tayler Jo Sherman A SMOOTH CHICK K3 A Smooth Chick 924.061 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Friday Warm Up Race $1000 Added  Kaylee Whynot Josies Two Eyed Loop Josie 927.832 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Latricia Duke He will run em Carlos 1D - 1st 17.391 $486.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Rachel Ford Classys Lil Hayday Classys Lil Hayday 1D - 2nd 17.453 $405.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Taylor Carver JL Gun Totin Charmer JL Gun Totin Charmer 1D - 3rd 17.462 $324.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Kaylee Whynot Josies Two Eyed Loop Josie 1D - 4th 17.503 $243.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Peyton Sanchey RCA IkesLil FoxyLady RCA IkesLil FoxyLady 1D - 5th 17.536 $162.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 2D - 1st 17.934 $429.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Claire Bender Asan Power Independent Asan Power Independent 2D - 2nd 17.992 $358.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Makayla Clarey Two Socks Honor Two Socks Honor 2D - 3rd 18.007 $286.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Cheyenne Westwood Jess Rockin My Socks Jess Rockin My Socks 2D - 4th 18.013 $215.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Tammy Ivins Perks Two Bit Dash Perks Two Bit Dash 2D - 5th 18.108 $143.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Harlee Manning Dexter 2D - 6th 18.152

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Mariah Quintero Best Breezen Bye Breeze 2D - 7th 18.172

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Jamie Sutter TK Fire in Montana Montana 2D - 8th 18.196

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Elisha Zellner Big sky vatti Big Sky Vatti - Skyler 2D - 9th 18.224

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Emma Brandau LMP Fancy Julie Lmp Fancy Julie 2D - 10th 18.277

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Kayla Vincent Fx tyed up in fame Hemi 2D - 11th 18.361

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Vicki Jacobson Dig N Tonic 2D - 12th 18.368

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Nicolle  Johnson Britt Britt 2D - 13th 18.371

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Amanda Bain Streaks Double Perks Wasabi 3D - 1st 18.391 $374.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Tonya Rosebrook PR Tres My Fame Winnie 3D - 2nd 18.401 $311.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Penny Marston Picnupafamoustreaker Waylon 3D - 3rd 18.419 $249.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Claire Bender FX Fire Up Chex FX Fire Up Chex 3D - 4th 18.433 $187.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Jessica Sandberg Joshua's Miss Majesty Princess 3D - 5th 18.5 $125.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Stephanie Schofield Judge My Talent Judge My Talent 3D - 6th 18.507

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy Hot French Guy 3D - 7th 18.544

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Peyton Sanchey RCA HONOR ELSIE SOOKIE 3D - 8th 18.583

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Carla Bridges Kiss My Famous Lass Kiss My Famous Lass 3D - 9th 18.636

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Shandie Johnson FC FRENCH PLAYBOY Laddie 3D - 10th 18.661

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Hailee Kennedy Smokes Genuine Bandit Ocho 3D - 11th 18.665

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Tina Howell Peppys First Corona Peppys First Corona 3D - 12th 18.751

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Michaela Johnson Hangisha Cash Nisha 3D - 13th 18.77

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Tonya Rosebrook Scooting by a jet k3 Scootin By A Jet K3 3D - 14th 18.785

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Leah Clarey Streakin French Gal. Streaking French Gal 3D - 15th 18.842

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Stevie Rae Willis Skeeter Skeeter 4D - 1st 19.034 $353.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Ryann Mitchell HondoStreakinForCash Hondo 4D - 2nd 19.099 $294.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge Mia Famous Judge 4D - 3rd 19.248 $235.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Gracie Borntrager Shady Breeze Shady Breeze 4D - 4th 19.302 $176.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Tonya Bender Sugar Red Sugar Red 5D - 1st 19.482 $262.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Kimberly Olson Cash N Rewards Busy 5D - 2nd 19.484 $218.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Heather Duff Razzle Power Impress Razzle 5D - 3rd 19.688 $174.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Molly Mahoney Lolos Dash Lola 5D - 4th 19.758 $131.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Heather Greene Chex ladys king jet Chex ladys king jet 5D - 5th 19.816 $87.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Gracie Borntrager Hippys Superfly Skookum 5D - 6th 19.889

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Rachel Ford Dancin For Dinero 5D - 7th 19.934

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Tammy Ivins Somthin Bout A Truck Truck 5D - 8th 20.25

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Kristyn Kellogg MB Betty Blanton Phoebe 5D - 9th 20.4

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Rylee Matney Golden Starlight Golden Starlight 5D - 10th 20.452

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Rylie Blurton DALS MISCHIEF CAT Paisley 5D - 11th 20.634

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Tonya Rosebrook Swift Line of Fire Honey 5D - 12th 20.653

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Christine Conley BC Streak of Bar Bob FAMOUS 5D - 13th 21.135

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Tobi Randall WYO Nevada Assets Sweetness 5D - 14th 21.902

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Brylee Johnson City CIty 5D - 15th 22.042

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Logan Harris Judges French jewel Jewel 5D - 16th 22.259

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Karen Joss Silent Hush Hush 5D - 17th 23.071

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Tressa Johnson Dark Ambitions Miah 5D - 18th 23.511

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Krystal Dillman Paris Texas Paris Texas 5D - 19th 922.554

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Charlee Mitchell Nu Anchor Management Nu Anchor Management 5D - 20th 923.644

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Kessa Larson Tls feelin foxy Dash 5D - 21st 923.923

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Mandy Stanbro OUR SMART FLING OUR SMART FLING 5D - 22nd 925.168

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Rylee Jaggers Lil Bit Tuff Lil Bit Tuff 5D - 23rd 926.757

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Chloe Gray Who Dat Cowboy Who Dat Cowboy 922.638 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Vickie Westwood EPH Streakin Orphan EPH Streakin Orphan 922.784 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa Absolute Peppa 922.819 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Darcey Stafford Deny Deny Deny Deny Deny Deny 923.239 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Sabrina Frolov RCA PRETTY LATEFROST Genie 923.651 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Marty Fox FX CASH N MY CHEX FX CASH N MY CHEX 923.705 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Kayla Vincent Arial fleet Arial 923.735 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Marty Fox FX Im Fancy Starlight FX Im Fancy Starlight -Mercedes 924.222 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Rylee Jaggers Coats Pep Firewater Bay Mare 925.071 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Emily Fitch Easy Streakin Cash37 Arlo 925.810 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Saturday Finals Run #1 $2000 Added Stephanie Schofield Paint the town guyz Paint the Town Guyz 932.037 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Lexie Goss Popcorn 1D - 1st 17.284 $500.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Rachel Ford Classys Lil Hayday Classys Lil Hayday 1D - 2nd 17.382 $416.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Peyton Sanchey RCA IkesLil FoxyLady RCA IkesLil FoxyLady 1D - 3rd 17.474 $333.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Kaylee Whynot Josies Two Eyed Loop Josie 1D - 4th 17.504 $250.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Chloe Gray Who Dat Cowboy Who Dat Cowboy 1D - 5th 17.509 $167.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Lacy Stovner Duel Fame Duel Fame 1D - 6th 17.589

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa Absolute Peppa 1D - 7th 17.67

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Chandler Buckner Shedrawsakindaguy Polly 1D - 8th 17.746

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Penny Marston Picnupafamoustreaker Waylon 2D - 1st 17.916 $442.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Vickie Westwood EPH Streakin Orphan EPH Streakin Orphan 2D - 2nd 17.93 $368.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Leah Clarey Streakin French Gal. Streaking French Gal 2D - 3rd 17.997 $294.00)



HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Lexie Goss Horse 1 2D - 4th 18.014 $221.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Peyton Sanchey RCA HONOR ELSIE SOOKIE 2D - 5th 18.026 $147.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 2D - 6th 18.035

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Courtney Thomas MP Haydays Missile MP Haydays Missile 2D - 7th 18.047

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Claire Bender Asan Power Independent Asan Power Independent 2D - 8th 18.071

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Kayla Vincent Fx tyed up in fame Hemi 2D - 9th 18.076

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Tonya Rosebrook PR Tres My Fame Winnie 2D - 10th 18.104

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Claire Bender FX Fire Up Chex FX Fire Up Chex 2D - 11th 18.136

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Elisha Zellner Big sky vatti Big Sky Vatti - Skyler 2D - 12th 18.155

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy Hot French Guy 2D - 13th 18.163

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Tammy Ivins Perks Two Bit Dash Perks Two Bit Dash 2D - 14th 18.174

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Tonya Rosebrook Swift Line of Fire Honey 2D - 15th 18.196

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Vicki Jacobson Dig N Tonic 2D - 16th 18.228

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Cheyenne Westwood Jess Rockin My Socks Jess Rockin My Socks 2D - 17th 18.251

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Hailee Kennedy Smokes Genuine Bandit Ocho 2D - 17th 18.251

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Jessica Sandberg Joshua's Miss Majesty Princess 3D - 1st 18.287 $384.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Latricia Duke He will run em Carlos 3D - 2nd 18.332 $320.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Emma Brandau LMP Fancy Julie Lmp Fancy Julie 3D - 3rd 18.362 $256.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Shandie Johnson FC FRENCH PLAYBOY Laddie 3D - 4th 18.4 $192.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Carla Bridges Kiss My Famous Lass Kiss My Famous Lass 3D - 5th 18.432 $128.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Emily Fitch Easy Streakin Cash37 Arlo 3D - 6th 18.453

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Stephanie Schofield Paint the town guyz Paint the Town Guyz 3D - 7th 18.478

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Kimberly Olson Cash N Rewards Busy 3D - 8th 18.505

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Harlee Manning Dexter 3D - 9th 18.516

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Kayla Vincent Arial fleet Arial 3D - 9th 18.516

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Marty Fox FX Im Fancy Starlight FX Im Fancy Starlight -Mercedes 3D - 11th 18.716

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Tina Howell Peppys First Corona Peppys First Corona 4D - 1st 18.796 $327.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Gracie Borntrager Shady Breeze Shady Breeze 4D - 2nd 18.811 $272.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Ryann Mitchell HondoStreakinForCash Hondo 4D - 3rd 18.858 $218.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Sabrina Frolov RCA PRETTY LATEFROST Genie 4D - 4th 18.934 $163.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Charlee Mitchell Nu Anchor Management Nu Anchor Management 4D - 5th 18.945 $109.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Tonya Rosebrook Scooting by a jet k3 Scootin By A Jet K3 4D - 6th 18.964

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge Mia Famous Judge 4D - 7th 19.077

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Tammy Ivins Somthin Bout A Truck Truck 4D - 8th 19.113

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Marty Fox FX CASH N MY CHEX FX CASH N MY CHEX 4D - 9th 19.136

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Talia Radabaugh Royal Dashin Dynasty King 5D - 1st 19.467 $269.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Stevie Rae Willis Skeeter Skeeter 5D - 2nd 19.595 $224.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Rylee Jaggers Lil Bit Tuff Lil Bit Tuff 5D - 3rd 19.645 $179.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Tonya Bender Sugar Red Sugar Red 5D - 4th 19.761 $134.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Heather Duff Razzle Power Impress Razzle 5D - 5th 19.831 $90.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Mandy Stanbro OUR SMART FLING OUR SMART FLING 5D - 6th 19.857

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Heather Greene Chex ladys king jet Chex ladys king jet 5D - 7th 20.105

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Gracie Borntrager Hippys Superfly Skookum 5D - 8th 20.233

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Christine Conley BC Streak of Bar Bob FAMOUS 5D - 9th 20.465

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Rylee Matney Golden Starlight Golden Starlight 5D - 10th 20.761

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Tobi Randall WYO Nevada Assets Sweetness 5D - 11th 22.297

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Karen Joss Silent Hush Hush 5D - 12th 23.151

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Logan Harris Judges French jewel Jewel 5D - 13th 23.221

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Makayla Clarey Two Socks Honor Two Socks Honor 922.093 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Krystal Dillman Flingin gold Flingin gold 922.281 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Billie Ann Harmon Seis French Kysses Matchbox 922.592 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Taylor Carver JL Gun Totin Charmer JL Gun Totin Charmer 922.795 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Jamie Sutter TK Fire in Montana Montana 922.905 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Nicolle  Johnson Britt Britt 923.056 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Darcey Stafford Deny Deny Deny Deny Deny Deny 923.248 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Stephanie Schofield Judge My Talent Judge My Talent 923.292 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Amanda Bain Streaks Double Perks Wasabi 923.408 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Mariah Quintero Best Breezen Bye Breeze 923.584 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Rylee Jaggers Coats Pep Firewater Bay Mare 924.387 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Kristyn Kellogg MB Betty Blanton Phoebe 925.651 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Brylee Johnson City CIty 927.219 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Tressa Johnson Dark Ambitions Miah 928.564 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 5D Sunday Finals Run #2 $2000 Added Kimber Beers Mulberry Steel Jet Godzilla No-Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Youth age 11-17 Friday Warm Up Race $100 added Ryann Mitchell HondoStreakinForCash Hondo 1D - 1st 18.484 $62.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Youth age 11-17 Friday Warm Up Race $100 added Charlee Mitchell Nu Anchor Management Nu Anchor Management 2D - 1st 19.119 $55.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Youth age 11-17 Friday Warm Up Race $100 added Molly Mahoney Lolos Dash Lola 3D - 1st 19.751 $39.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Youth age 11-17 Friday Warm Up Race $100 added Brylee Johnson City CIty No-Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Youth age 11-17 Saturday Finals Run #1 $250 Added Kaylee Whynot Josies Two Eyed Loop Josie 1D - 1st 17.503 $183.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Youth age 11-17 Saturday Finals Run #1 $250 Added Makayla Clarey Two Socks Honor Two Socks Honor 1D - 2nd 18.007 $160.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Youth age 11-17 Saturday Finals Run #1 $250 Added Hannah Polzel Skip the Pepto Skip the Pepto 3D - 1st 18.743 $86.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Youth age 11-17 Saturday Finals Run #1 $250 Added Ryann Mitchell HondoStreakinForCash Hondo 3D - 2nd 19.099 $75.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Youth age 11-17 Saturday Finals Run #1 $250 Added Molly Mahoney Lolos Dash Lola 3D - 3rd 19.758 $54.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Youth age 11-17 Saturday Finals Run #1 $250 Added Emma Brandau LMP Fancy Julie Lmp Fancy Julie 923.526 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Youth age 11-17 Saturday Finals Run #1 $250 Added Charlee Mitchell Nu Anchor Management Nu Anchor Management 923.644 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Youth age 11-17 Saturday Finals Run #1 $250 Added Rylee Jaggers Coats Pep Firewater Bay Mare 925.071 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Youth age 11-17 Saturday Finals Run #1 $250 Added Emily Fitch Easy Streakin Cash37 Arlo 925.810 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Youth age 11-17 Saturday Finals Run #1 $250 Added Rylee Jaggers Lil Bit Tuff Lil Bit Tuff 926.757 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Youth age 11-17 Saturday Finals Run #1 $250 Added Brylee Johnson City CIty No-Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Youth age 11-17 Sunday Finals Run #2 $250 Added Kaylee Whynot Josies Two Eyed Loop Josie 1D - 1st 17.504 $134.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Youth age 11-17 Sunday Finals Run #2 $250 Added Emma Brandau LMP Fancy Julie Lmp Fancy Julie 1D - 2nd 17.99 $89.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Youth age 11-17 Sunday Finals Run #2 $250 Added Hannah Polzel Skip the Pepto Skip the Pepto 2D - 1st 18.392 $117.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Youth age 11-17 Sunday Finals Run #2 $250 Added Emily Fitch Easy Streakin Cash37 Arlo 2D - 2nd 18.453 $78.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Youth age 11-17 Sunday Finals Run #2 $250 Added Ryann Mitchell HondoStreakinForCash Hondo 3D - 1st 18.858 $84.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Youth age 11-17 Sunday Finals Run #2 $250 Added Charlee Mitchell Nu Anchor Management Nu Anchor Management 3D - 2nd 18.945 $56.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Youth age 11-17 Sunday Finals Run #2 $250 Added Rylee Jaggers Lil Bit Tuff Lil Bit Tuff 3D - 3rd 19.645

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Youth age 11-17 Sunday Finals Run #2 $250 Added Makayla Clarey Two Socks Honor Two Socks Honor 922.093 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Youth age 11-17 Sunday Finals Run #2 $250 Added Mariah Quintero Best Breezen Bye Breeze 923.584 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Youth age 11-17 Sunday Finals Run #2 $250 Added Rylee Jaggers Coats Pep Firewater Bay Mare 924.387 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Youth age 11-17 Sunday Finals Run #2 $250 Added Brylee Johnson City CIty 927.219 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Friday Warm Up Race $100 added Latricia Duke He will run em Carlos 1D - 1st 17.756 $64.00)



HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Friday Warm Up Race $100 added Tammy Ivins Perks Two Bit Dash Perks Two Bit Dash 1D - 2nd 18.303 $43.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Friday Warm Up Race $100 added Carla Bridges Kiss My Famous Lass Kiss My Famous Lass 2D - 1st 18.489 $56.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Friday Warm Up Race $100 added Tina Howell Peppys First Corona Peppys First Corona 2D - 2nd 18.654 $38.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Friday Warm Up Race $100 added Marty Fox FX Im Fancy Starlight FX Im Fancy Starlight -Mercedes 2D - 3rd 18.868

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Friday Warm Up Race $100 added Tonya Bender Sugar Red Sugar Red 3D - 1st 19.062 $40.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Friday Warm Up Race $100 added Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge Mia Famous Judge 3D - 2nd 19.234 $27.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Friday Warm Up Race $100 added Christine Conley BC Streak of Bar Bob FAMOUS 3D - 3rd 19.382

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Friday Warm Up Race $100 added Heather Duff Razzle Power Impress Razzle 3D - 4th 19.507

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Friday Warm Up Race $100 added Tammy Ivins Somthin Bout A Truck Truck 3D - 5th 20.033

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Friday Warm Up Race $100 added Marty Fox FX CASH N MY CHEX FX CASH N MY CHEX 3D - 6th 20.808

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Friday Warm Up Race $100 added Karen Joss Silent Hush Hush 3D - 7th 22.269

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Saturday Finals Run #1 $250 Added Latricia Duke He will run em Carlos 1D - 1st 17.391 $243.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Saturday Finals Run #1 $250 Added Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 2D - 1st 17.934 $117.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Saturday Finals Run #1 $250 Added Tammy Ivins Perks Two Bit Dash Perks Two Bit Dash 2D - 2nd 18.108 $102.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Saturday Finals Run #1 $250 Added Penny Marston Picnupafamoustreaker Waylon 3D - 1st 18.419 $74.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Saturday Finals Run #1 $250 Added Stephanie Schofield Judge My Talent Judge My Talent 3D - 2nd 18.507 $65.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Saturday Finals Run #1 $250 Added Carla Bridges Kiss My Famous Lass Kiss My Famous Lass 3D - 3rd 18.636 $47.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Saturday Finals Run #1 $250 Added Tina Howell Peppys First Corona Peppys First Corona 3D - 4th 18.751

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Saturday Finals Run #1 $250 Added Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge Mia Famous Judge 4D - 1st 19.248 $65.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Saturday Finals Run #1 $250 Added Tonya Bender Sugar Red Sugar Red 4D - 2nd 19.482 $57.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Saturday Finals Run #1 $250 Added Heather Duff Razzle Power Impress Razzle 4D - 3rd 19.688 $41.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Saturday Finals Run #1 $250 Added Heather Greene Chex ladys king jet Chex ladys king jet 4D - 4th 19.816

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Saturday Finals Run #1 $250 Added Tammy Ivins Somthin Bout A Truck Truck 4D - 5th 20.25

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Saturday Finals Run #1 $250 Added Christine Conley BC Streak of Bar Bob FAMOUS 4D - 6th 21.135

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Saturday Finals Run #1 $250 Added Karen Joss Silent Hush Hush 4D - 7th 23.071

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Saturday Finals Run #1 $250 Added Mandy Stanbro OUR SMART FLING OUR SMART FLING 4D - 8th 925.168

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Saturday Finals Run #1 $250 Added Vickie Westwood EPH Streakin Orphan EPH Streakin Orphan 922.784 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Saturday Finals Run #1 $250 Added Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa Absolute Peppa 922.819 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Saturday Finals Run #1 $250 Added Marty Fox FX CASH N MY CHEX FX CASH N MY CHEX 923.705 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Saturday Finals Run #1 $250 Added Marty Fox FX Im Fancy Starlight FX Im Fancy Starlight -Mercedes 924.222 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Saturday Finals Run #1 $250 Added Stephanie Schofield Paint the town guyz Paint the Town Guyz 932.037 No Time

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Sunday Finals Run $250 added Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa Absolute Peppa 1D - 1st 17.67 $97.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Sunday Finals Run $250 added Penny Marston Picnupafamoustreaker Waylon 1D - 2nd 17.916 $85.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Sunday Finals Run $250 added Vickie Westwood EPH Streakin Orphan EPH Streakin Orphan 1D - 3rd 17.93 $61.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Sunday Finals Run $250 added Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 1D - 4th 18.035

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Sunday Finals Run $250 added Tammy Ivins Perks Two Bit Dash Perks Two Bit Dash 2D - 1st 18.174 $88.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Sunday Finals Run $250 added Latricia Duke He will run em Carlos 2D - 2nd 18.332 $77.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Sunday Finals Run $250 added Carla Bridges Kiss My Famous Lass Kiss My Famous Lass 2D - 3rd 18.432 $55.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Sunday Finals Run $250 added Stephanie Schofield Paint the town guyz Paint the Town Guyz 2D - 4th 18.478

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Sunday Finals Run $250 added Marty Fox FX Im Fancy Starlight FX Im Fancy Starlight -Mercedes 3D - 1st 18.716 $74.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Sunday Finals Run $250 added Tina Howell Peppys First Corona Peppys First Corona 3D - 2nd 18.796 $65.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Sunday Finals Run $250 added Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge Mia Famous Judge 3D - 3rd 19.077 $47.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Sunday Finals Run $250 added Tammy Ivins Somthin Bout A Truck Truck 3D - 4th 19.113

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Sunday Finals Run $250 added Marty Fox FX CASH N MY CHEX FX CASH N MY CHEX 3D - 5th 19.136

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Sunday Finals Run $250 added Tonya Bender Sugar Red Sugar Red 4D - 1st 19.761 $65.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Sunday Finals Run $250 added Heather Duff Razzle Power Impress Razzle 4D - 2nd 19.831 $57.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Sunday Finals Run $250 added Mandy Stanbro OUR SMART FLING OUR SMART FLING 4D - 3rd 19.857 $41.00)

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Sunday Finals Run $250 added Heather Greene Chex ladys king jet Chex ladys king jet 4D - 4th 20.105

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Sunday Finals Run $250 added Christine Conley BC Streak of Bar Bob FAMOUS 4D - 5th 20.465

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Sunday Finals Run $250 added Karen Joss Silent Hush Hush 4D - 6th 23.151

HDBR Finals June 27,28&29th 2025 Senior 45 and older Sunday Finals Run $250 added Stephanie Schofield Judge My Talent Judge My Talent 923.292 No Time


